V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  F O R  T H E  M O S T  C U R R E N T  S P E C S :  E I K O . C O M 39
L E D  L A M P S
A 1 9  M E D I U M  B A S E
Order
Code Item Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hrs Dimming Base Replace
Inc E★
11091 LED13WA19/OMN/850-DIM-B 1,600 13W 5000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 100W ★
10598 LED15WA19/OMN/827-DIM-A 1,600 15W 2700K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 100W ★
10600 LED15WA19/OMN/830-DIM-A 1,600 15W 3000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 100W ★
10601 LED15WA19/OMN/840-DIM-A 1,600 15W 4000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 100W ★
10603 LED15WA19/OMN/850-DIM-A 1,600 15W 5000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 100W ★
A 1 9  M E D I U M  B A S E  :  T I T L E  2 0 / 2 4
Order
Code Item Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hrs Dimming Base Replace
Inc E★ CEC
10543 LED9WA19/OMN/927-DIM-G9 800 9W 2700K 90+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 60W ★ ✓
10544 LED9WA19/OMN/930-DIM-G9 800 9W 3000K 90+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 60W ★ ✓
10545 LED12WA19/OMN/927-DIM-G9 1,100 12W 2700K 90+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 75W ★ ✓
10546 LED12WA19/OMN/930-DIM-G9 1,100 12W 3000K 90+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 75W ★ ✓
A 1 9  G U 2 4  B A S E
Order
Code Item Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hrs Dimming Base Replace
Inc E★
11078 LED8WA19/OMN/827-GU24-DIM-B 800 8W 2700K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 60W ★
11079 LED8WA19/OMN/830-GU24-DIM-B 800 8W 3000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 60W ★
11080 LED8WA19/OMN/840-GU24-DIM-B 800 8W 4000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 60W ★
10575 LED9WA19/OMN/827-GU24-DIM-A 800 9W 2700K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 60W ★
10577 LED9WA19/OMN/830-GU24-DIM-A 800 9W 3000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 60W ★
10578 LED9WA19/OMN/840-GU24-DIM-A 800 9W 4000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 60W ★
11085 LED11WA19/OMN/827-GU24-DIM-B 1,100 11W 2700K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 75W ★
11086 LED11WA19/OMN/830-GU24-DIM-B 1,100 11W 3000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 75W ★
11087 LED11WA19/OMN/840-GU24-DIM-B 1,100 11W 4000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable E26 75W ★
10589 LED11WA19/OMN/827-GU24-DIM-A 1,100 11W 2700K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 75W ★
10591 LED11WA19/OMN/830-GU24-DIM-A 1,100 11W 3000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 75W ★
10594 LED11WA19/OMN/840-GU24-DIM-A 1,100 11W 4000K 80+ 120V 25,000 Dimmable GU24 75W ★
A 2 1  &  A 2 3  H I G H  W A T T
Order
Code Item Lumens Watts CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hrs Base Replace
Inc E★
10530 LED19WA21/OMN/830-G8 2,000 19W 3000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 125W A21 ★
10531 LED19WA21/OMN/840-G8 2,000 19W 4000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 125W A21 ★
10532 LED19WA21/OMN/850-G8 2,000 19W 5000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 125W A21 ★
10533 LED25WA21/OMN/830-G8 2,550 25W 3000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 150W A21
10534 LED25WA21/OMN/840-G8 2,550 25W 4000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 150W A21 ★
10535 LED25WA21/OMN/850-G8 2,550 25W 5000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 150W A21
10536 LED29WA23/OMN/830-G8 3,050 29W 3000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 200W A23 ★
10537 LED29WA23/OMN/840-G8 3,050 29W 4000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 200W A23 ★
10538 LED29WA23/OMN/850-G8 3,050 29W 5000K 80+ 120~277V 25,000 E26 200W A23 ★
A 1 9  G U 2 4 H I G H  W A T T  A